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ADMISSION BROCHURE 2023-24 

Sr. 

No. 

College/ Institute Name 

12 Mahavir Swami Institute of Technology, Jagdishpur, Near O P Jindal 

University, Sonepat, Haryana 131030 

13 Shri Krishna College of Education, Plot / Khasra: 234, Johnamani, 

Daula, Baghpat, Uttar Pradesh 

14 SGIT School of Management, NH-

Nagar, Gaziabad - 201302 

15 Sant Gopichand Education & Welfare Society, Plot No. 149, Village 

Ahera, Harchandpur, Baghpath, UP

16 United College of Education, 

Plot No. 50, Knowledge Park 3, Greater Noida, G B Nagar, UP

17 Jeevan Gopi Institute of Pharmacy & Technology, Village and Post 

Ahera Distt Baghpat, UP 

18 Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional Studies,

Plot No. 2B/1, Knowledge Park-III, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh 

201308 

19 Shri Balwant Institute of Technology, Meerut Road (Pallri), Sonepat, 

Haryana 

 

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
A State University Established by the Govt. of NCT of Delhi” 

Accredited as NAAC A++ Grade 

 

Course(s) 

Integrated BBA

LLB (Hons.) 

Mahavir Swami Institute of Technology, Jagdishpur, Near O P Jindal 

University, Sonepat, Haryana 131030 (Minority Institution) 

B.Tech 

Shri Krishna College of Education, Plot / Khasra: 234, Johnamani, B.Ed. 

-24, Opp. Jindal Pipes Ltd., Jindal BBA 

BCA 

Sant Gopichand Education & Welfare Society, Plot No. 149, Village - 

Ahera, Harchandpur, Baghpath, UP 

B.Ed 

Plot No. 50, Knowledge Park 3, Greater Noida, G B Nagar, UP 

BBA  

BCA 

BA(JMC) 

Integrated BA

(Hons.) 

Integrated BBA

LLB (Hons.) 

 

Jeevan Gopi Institute of Pharmacy & Technology, Village and Post B.Pharma 

Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional Studies, 

III, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh 

B.Tech 

Integrated BA

(Hons.) 

BBA 

BCA 

BA(JMC) 

Shri Balwant Institute of Technology, Meerut Road (Pallri), Sonepat, B.Tech  

MBA 
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Fee for the 

Academic Year 

2022-23 (In Rs.) 

(*) 

Integrated BBA-

LLB (Hons.)  
68225 

88700 

55538 

59300 

57600 

43148 

55260 

55160 

53660 

Integrated BA-LLB 
68225 

Integrated BBA-

 
68225 

79200 

80400 

Integrated BA-LLB 
49600 

49600 

71925 

65625 

99400 

85000 



 

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
 “A State University Established by the Govt. of NCT of Delhi

 
 

ADMISSION BROCHURE 2023-24 

Sr. 

No. 

College/ Institute Name 

Note: (*) The above stated fee excludes University Charges amounting Rs. 

10,000/- (One time, refundable) and Alumni Contribution fund (One time Payment Rs. 2000/

 

Important Note:  

The affiliated Government Colleges shall 

run in their college and intimate the same to the University well before the start of registration for counselling

The University Share etc shall be added into the fees so notified

 

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
A State University Established by the Govt. of NCT of Delhi” 

Accredited as NAAC A++ Grade 

 

Course(s) 

BBA 

BCA 

MCA 

B.Com (Hons.) 

The above stated fee excludes University Charges amounting Rs. 20000/-

(One time, refundable) and Alumni Contribution fund (One time Payment Rs. 2000/

shall notify the fee to be charged by them in respect of programmes being 

in their college and intimate the same to the University well before the start of registration for counselling

be added into the fees so notified by the Government Colleges. 
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Fee for the 

Academic Year 

2022-23 (In Rs.) 

(*) 

78000 

78000 

85200 

B.Com (Hons.)  62220 

-, Security Deposit of Rs. 

(One time, refundable) and Alumni Contribution fund (One time Payment Rs. 2000/-) 

by them in respect of programmes being 

in their college and intimate the same to the University well before the start of registration for counselling. 

by the Government Colleges.  


