





Sr. No.	College/ Institute Name	Course(s)	Fee for the Academic Year 2022-23 (In Rs.)
		Integrated BBA- LLB (Hons.)	68225
12	Mahavir Swami Institute of Technology, Jagdishpur, Near O P Jindal University, Sonepat, Haryana 131030 (Minority Institution)	B.Tech	88700
13	Shri Krishna College of Education, Plot / Khasra: 234, Johnamani, Daula, Baghpat, Uttar Pradesh	B.Ed.	55538
14	SGIT School of Management, NH-24, Opp. Jindal Pipes Ltd., Jindal	BBA	59300
	Nagar, Gaziabad - 201302	BCA	57600
15	Sant Gopichand Education & Welfare Society, Plot No. 149, Village - Ahera, Harchandpur, Baghpath, UP	B.Ed	43148
16	United College of Education, Plot No. 50, Knowledge Park 3, Greater Noida, G B Nagar, UP	BBA	55260
		BCA	55160
		BA(JMC)	53660
	Integrated BA-LI (Hons.)	Integrated BA-LLB (Hons.)	68225
		Integrated BBA- LLB (Hons.)	68225
17	Jeevan Gopi Institute of Pharmacy & Technology, Village and Post Ahera Distt Baghpat, UP	B.Pharma	79200
•	Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional Studies,	B.Tech	80400
	Plot No. 2B/1, Knowledge Park-III, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201308	Integrated BA-LLB (Hons.)	49600
		BBA	49600
		BCA	71925
		BA(JMC)	65625
19	Shri Balwant Institute of Technology, Meerut Road (Pallri), Sonepat,	B.Tech	99400
	Haryana	MBA	85000



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University





Sr. No.	College/ Institute Name	Course(s)	Fee for the Academic Year 2022-23 (In Rs.)
		BBA	78000
		BCA	78000
		MCA	85200
		B.Com (Hons.)	62220

Note: (*) The above stated fee excludes University Charges amounting Rs. 20000/-, Security Deposit of Rs. 10,000/- (One time, refundable) and Alumni Contribution fund (One time Payment Rs. 2000/-)

Important Note:

The affiliated Government Colleges shall notify the fee to be charged by them in respect of programmes being run in their college and intimate the same to the University well before the start of registration for counselling. The University Share etc shall be added into the fees so notified by the Government Colleges.